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A000869295 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  393.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001808618 SAUNAK  BANERJEE Male No  2 2 UR  13  388.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734828 RAI  DEBNATH Female No  3 3 UR  2  383.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874476 POOJA  MONDAL Female No  4 4 UR  18  381.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732412 SATHI  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  4  379.00  99.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163796 SIRISHA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  5  376.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523459 SAMAPTI  GAYEN Female No  7  1 7 SC  9  374.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421172 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  8  2 8 OBC-A  13  370.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001444299 SHARTHAK  SHUKLA Male No  9 9 UR  12  370.00  83.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311878 SHIBAJIT KR MANDAL Male No  10  2 10 SC  9  368.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001535128 DIYA  SANTRA Female No  11 11 UR  1  367.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847658 AHANA  SAHA Female No  12 12 UR  22  367.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000152238 ARPITA  GHOSH Female No  13 13 UR  1  367.00  84.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272612 AGNIHOTRI  ROY Female No  14 14 UR  1  366.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000230985 UPASANA  CHATTERJEE Female No  15 15 UR  7  365.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301921 REESHITA  SINGH Female No  16 16 UR  9  365.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158403 SHRIJITA  MITRA Female No  17 17 UR  7  365.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330870 KRITTIKA  PAUL Female No  18 18 UR  3  364.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925939 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  19  3 19 OBC-A  12  362.00  86.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963268 ANEESHA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  20 20 UR  17  360.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001930586 SANCHITA  SAHA Female No  21 21 UR  14  359.00  93.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452148 TANISHA  DAS Female No  22  3 22 SC  15  359.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000602748 SOHINE  KOLE Female No  23 23 UR  2  358.00  88.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360492 KUSUMITA  DEBNATH Female No  24 24 UR  2  357.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001107075 KOUSHIKEE  MITRA Female No  25 25 UR  3  357.00  85.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235910 SOUNAK  GHOSH Male No  26 26 UR  2  357.00  84.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712978 RAIMA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  27 27 UR  21  357.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214144 SAMPRITE  HAJRA Female No  28 28 UR  15  355.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001328006 DISHANDRI  SEN Female No  29 29 UR  5  353.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108820 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  30 30 UR  18  353.00  90.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752854 ANTARDHWANI  BISWAS Female No  31 31 UR  2  353.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269558 SAURASHMI  

BHATTACHARYYA

Female No  32 32 UR  6  352.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728540 SHREYA  GUPTA Female No  33 33 UR  12  351.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103277 SOUMINI  ACHARJEE Female No  34 34 UR  3  351.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000654 DEBOSMITA  MONDAL Female No  35 35 UR  6  351.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559216 SAIKH MAHFUJ ALI Male No  36  4 36 OBC-A  13  351.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000043893 RASHMIKA  CHOUDHURY Female No  37 37 UR  1  351.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110250 AMAA  BISWAS Female No  38 38 UR  14  350.00  94.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147018 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  39 39 UR  3  349.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026873 ROUNAK  RAY Male No  40 40 UR  13  348.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535784 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  41 41 UR  3  348.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314063 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  42  4 42 SC  6  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002230814 MISHTU  ROY Female No  43 43 UR  5  345.00  85.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146331 DEBORSHI  SARDAR Male No  44  1 44 OBC-B  3  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416953 DEBJANI  BARMAN Female No  45  5 45 SC  5  344.00  76.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409313 ARCHITA  GANGULY Female No  46 46 UR  5  342.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001196388 SUDIPTA  DUTTA Female No  47 47 UR  6  342.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304076 BIDISHA  KHAN Female No  48 48 UR  2  342.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249591 AVI  MONDAL Male No  49  6 49 SC  14  341.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346618 ANANYA  PAL Female No  50  2 50 OBC-B  10  340.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423617 NISHA  CHARI Female No  51 51 UR  12  340.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001155066 DIPANNITA  DAS Female No  52 52 UR  8  340.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349495 AYAN  SEAL Male No  53  3 53 OBC-B  11  340.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252746 BARSHA  PAUL Female No  54 54 UR  9  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300045 PRIYANSHI  BANERJEE Female No  54 55 UR  8  339.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083067 SNEHA  SINHA Female No  55  4 56 OBC-B  1  339.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000242656 DEBOSMITA  PANI Female No  56 57 UR  1  339.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397740 SUCHISMITA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 58 SC  5  338.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084077 AYELITA  JAMAN Female No  58 59 UR  23  338.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000954650 SRIJA  PAL Female No  59 60 UR  5  338.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494305 SOURIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  60 61 UR  22  337.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001179437 MUKTAMONI  PANDA Female No  61 62 UR  7  337.00  77.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296117 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  62 63 UR  5  336.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026372 SUMAITA  NAWWAR Female No  63 64 UR  2  336.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261859 SHREYASHRI  GHOSH Female No  64 65 UR  9  335.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372630 DIPMALA  DAS Female No  65 66 UR  8  335.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438208 TRISITA  MAJUMDER Female No  66 67 UR  4  335.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703692 TANISHA  SAHA Female No  67 68 UR  1  335.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814203 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  68  8 69 SC  20  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071515 DINESH  MISHRA Male No  69 70 UR  2  335.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000167434 ANKITA  KUNDU Female No  70 71 UR  1  334.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172250 NANDINI  PAUL Female No  71 72 UR  8  334.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945795 ROSHMITA  DAS Female No  72  9 73 SC  4  334.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002303938 KHUSHI  SHAW Female No  73 74 UR  11  333.00  84.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872386 RISHITA  DEY Female No  74 75 UR  1  333.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947067 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  75  10 76 SC  21  333.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187306 SOUMILI  CHATTERJEE Female No  76 77 UR  7  332.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753577 ATIKUL  HOQUE Male No  77 78 UR  9  332.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000579499 EESHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  78 79 UR  11  331.00  85.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626520 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  79  5 80 OBC-B  3  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829122 TIYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  80  11 81 SC  9  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439472 SANCHARI  SAHA Female No  81 82 UR  4  330.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035958 AISHEE  DEY Female No  82  6 83 OBC-B  4  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410976 SUBHAMITA  DAS Female No  83 84 UR  5  330.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002117450 BITHIKA  GHOSH Female No  84  7 85 OBC-B  9  329.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032262 ALIVA  SAMANTA Female No  85 86 UR  2  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102533 DIPTARUP  CHATTERJEE Male No  86 87 UR  2  329.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317665 ALIVIA  SEAL Female No  87  8 88 OBC-B  12  328.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130617 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  88  12 89 SC  9  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001741482 SNIGDHA  BARMAN Female No  89 90 UR  3  328.00  75.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276294 HASIBA  YEASMIN Female No  90  5 91 OBC-A  9  327.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417406 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  91  6 92 OBC-A  22  326.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790766 MIHIKA  PAUL Female No  92  9 93 OBC-B  1  326.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000625151 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  93 94 UR  3  326.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007781 MOWPRIYA  CHANDA Female No  94 95 UR  9  325.00  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417020 SHARMISTHA  PAL Female No  95  10 96 OBC-B  6  324.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230593 SOUMOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  96 97 UR  5  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841505 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  96  11 98 OBC-B  16  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000546339 SATVIK  MUKHERJEE Male No  97 99 UR  3  324.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235918 MOU RANI KARMAKAR Female No  98  12 100 OBC-B  5  324.00  67.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205448 SULEKHA  BALA Female No  99  13 101 SC  3  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039066 ZINNIA  GOSWAMI Female No  100 102 UR  4  323.00  84.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003767 MONAMI  CHATTERJEE Female No  101 103 UR  2  323.00  75.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951463 SUBRATA  SARKAR Male No  102 104 UR  2  323.00  72.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424974 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  103 105 UR  6  322.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438975 SAMPURNA  ROY Female No  104 106 UR  1  322.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151206 NABAMITA  KANTHA Female No  105 107 UR  4  322.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366726 SOUMYAJIT  MAITY Male No  106 108 UR  16  322.00  74.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448473 TWARITA  GHOSH Female No  107 109 UR  19  321.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684775 ARMAN  MONDAL Male No  108  7 110 OBC-A  19  321.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378445 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  109  13 111 OBC-B  8  321.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183405 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  110  14 112 SC  5  321.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001491677 PARTHIB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  111 113 UR  2  320.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024971 BAISAKHI  DUTTA Female No  112 114 UR  2  320.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633218 SHILPA  SAHA Female No  113 115 UR  8  320.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247946 PRACHETA  PAUL Female No  114  14 116 OBC-B  14  320.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059322 TARUPARNA  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Female No  115 117 UR  1  320.00  78.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669212 SAYANTIKA  JANA Female No  116 118 UR  11  319.00  77.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771679 SAHISHNUTA  DAS Female No  117 119 UR  12  318.00  97.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000426208 SRIJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  118  15 120 SC  2  318.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234464 SOUMILI  SENAPATI Female No  119 121 UR  6  318.00  87.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052880 NATASHA  GHOSH Female No  120  15 122 OBC-B  13  318.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735319 ANURADHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  121 123 UR  14  318.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001949214 BINITA  BISWAS Female No  122 124 UR  2  317.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001655977 NEEHARIKA  NANDI Female No  123 125 UR  3  317.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006378 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  124 126 UR  3  316.00  76.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000331181 SOUMASHREE  NAYEK Female No  125 127 UR  6  316.00  76.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264963 SATYA BRATA PAL Male No  126 128 UR  2  315.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475720 ZINAT  RAIHANA Female No  126 129 UR  13  315.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289973 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  127  16 130 OBC-B  1  315.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017520 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  128  16 131 SC  9  313.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002050843 SPARSHO  SAHA Female No  129 132 UR  5  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561920 ASMITA  DAS Female No  129  17 133 OBC-B  17  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112975 SOHOM  DUTTA Male No  130 134 UR  16  313.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360929 ANSHIKA  SHAW Female No  131 135 UR  6  313.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285661 SANCHITA  VERMA Female No  132  18 136 OBC-B  5  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069489 JAYEETRI  PRAMANIK Female No  133 137 UR  6  312.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478735 SOUMIKA  SARDAR Female No  134  1 138 ST  5  312.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125283 SHREYA  DAS Female No  135  19 139 OBC-B  2  312.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001176691 ZINIA  NAZNIN Female No  136 140 UR  1  311.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001748104 PRAPTI  NATH Female No  137 141 UR  10  310.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358637 SUMIT  PURKAIT Male No  138  17 142 SC  25  309.00  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296744 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  139  20 143 OBC-B  2  308.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043852 WRIDDHI  BISWAS Male No  140 144 UR  6  308.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075775 TAMOGHNA  BISWAS Male No  140  18 145 SC  5  308.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106087 SWASTIKA  PAUL Female No  141 146 UR  12  308.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000278695 KANKANA  PAL Female No  142 147 UR  15  307.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490089 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  143  19 148 SC  8  307.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001698826 DEBAYAN  NIYOGI Male No  144 149 UR  6  306.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380206 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  145 150 UR  4  306.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142596 RUPKATHA  MAZUMDER Female No  145 151 UR  7  306.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801238 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  146  21 152 OBC-B  3  306.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303373 ANUSKA  MAJUMDAR Female No  147 153 UR  6  306.00  76.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903206 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  148  20 154 SC  6  305.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002028513 TUBA  DAWOOD Female No  149 155 UR  24  304.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001957987 PRIYA  CHATTERJEE Female No  150 156 UR  20  304.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619748 AKASH  PATRA Male No  151  21 157 SC  5  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588545 DEBOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  152  22 158 OBC-B  1  304.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254484 RAJ  DEBNATH Male No  153 159 UR  8  304.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373779 KOUSTURI  SARKAR Female No  154 160 UR  5  304.00  65.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164748 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  155 161 UR  9  303.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733436 BISWAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  156 162 UR  8  303.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001236771 AMRITA  SARKHEL Female No  157 163 UR  1  303.00  67.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608391 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  158 164 UR  15  302.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034290 SWIKRITI  MAHAPATRA Female No  158  23 165 OBC-B  10  302.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169819 OSHIKA  PAUL Female No  159  24 166 OBC-B  7  302.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039862 SAHELI  RAUTH Female No  160  22 167 SC  15  301.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872270 MEGHA  KHAN Female No  161 168 UR  14  301.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000063669 PIU  CHAKRABORTY Female No  162 169 UR  6  301.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090965 SOHINI  MONDAL Female No  163 170 UR  10  301.00  72.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445515 BHUMIKA  PANDIT Female No  164  25 171 OBC-B  5  301.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018686 TANISHA  PERVIN Female No  165 172 UR  4  300.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756632 NANDINI  DAS Female No  165  23 173 SC  4  300.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605692 PRODIPTI  NANDI Female No  166 174 UR  5  300.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382024 TANAY  BISWAS Male No  167  24 175 SC  1  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427889 AISHI  KARMAKAR Female No  168 176 UR  3  300.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299228 MD MUZAMMIL SHAMIM Male No  169 177 UR  18  299.00  82.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001532083 SAMRAT  MAJUMDER Male No  170 178 UR  3  299.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172088 SOUPORNO  PAUL Male No  171 179 UR  9  299.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446590 DEBJANI  PRAMANIK Female No  172 180 UR  10  298.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262547 SULAGNA  HAR Female No  173 181 UR  4  297.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136179 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  174  25 182 SC  12  297.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002189148 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR 

YADAV

Male No  175 183 UR  20  297.00  64.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816033 ARITRI  MAJUMDER Female No  176 184 UR  11  296.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872453 PUJA  BHUIYA Female No  177  26 185 SC  3  296.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066176 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  178 186 UR  13  295.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730905 SRIJANI  HAZRA Female No  179 187 UR  13  295.00  72.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763996 AMIT  HELA Male No  180  27 188 SC  1  295.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225166 ISHAN  BISWAS Male No  181 189 UR  21  294.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001882764 SHOUNAK  PARUI Male No  182 190 UR  3  293.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025828 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  183 191 UR  4  293.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030842 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  184  28 192 SC  11  293.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000056077 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  185 193 UR  3  293.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161437 SHREYASI  BISWAS Female No  186 194 UR  16  292.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424074 ANIK  PAUL Male No  187  8 195 OBC-A  25  292.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970253 TAMAJ UDDIN MUDI Male No  188 196 UR  19  292.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001745307 NILNAYANA  GARAI Female No  189  26 197 OBC-B  14  291.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000190379 RINKI  ROY Female No  190 198 UR  3  291.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001450036 RAJDIP  GHOSH Male No  191 199 UR  7  291.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784298 APARAJITA  SEN Female No  192 200 UR  10  289.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803722 MONIKA KUMARI OJHA Female No  193 201 UR  1  289.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001620530 ANUP KUMAR PRASAD Male No  194 202 UR  1  289.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269378 PRODIPTA  DAS Female No  195 203 UR  4  289.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170993 AYUSHMITA  GHOSH Female No  196 204 UR  6  288.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434648 SINJINI  JANA Female No  197 205 UR  10  288.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302874 JAYANTI  DAS Female No  198 206 UR  3  288.00  70.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674322 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  199  29 207 SC  2  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092944 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  200  30 208 SC  14  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277416 SANANDA  DUTTA Female No  201 209 UR  17  287.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097662 NILABH  PODDAR Male No  202  31 210 SC  2  286.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002273226 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  203  27 211 OBC-B  9  286.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432517 RIYA  KUNDU Female No  204 212 UR  1  286.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432191 SURAJ  SK Male No  205  9 213 OBC-A  7  286.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911060 SUBHADEEP  DEY Male No  206 214 UR  20  285.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000064930 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  207 215 UR  4  285.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399096 RAHUL  DAS Male No  208 216 UR  8  285.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687013 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  209  32 217 SC  11  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896895 SIVANI  SHAW Female No  210 218 UR  1  285.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392843 NISHA  SAH Female No  211 219 UR  2  284.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543988 KEKA  BANERJEE Female No  212 220 UR  8  283.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947436 RIFAT  BANU Female No  213  10 221 OBC-A  11  282.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504467 SIYA  SHAW Female No  214 222 UR  11  280.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495493 MADHUMITA  SARKAR Female No  215  33 223 SC  1  280.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081581 NADILLA BHARGAW RAO Male No  216 224 UR  1  279.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002204648 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  217  34 225 SC  2  279.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000021906 SOHINI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  218 226 UR  3  279.00  71.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596435 SUDESHNA SOW MONDAL Female No  219  35 227 SC  12  278.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180696 DHRUBAJYOTI  SAHA Male No  220 228 UR  5  278.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098729 LIZA  DEBNATH Female No  221 229 UR  7  278.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703981 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  222 230 UR  11  278.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425958 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  223  36 231 SC  17  277.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098459 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  224  37 232 SC  9  277.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560731 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  225  28 233 OBC-B  2  276.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831502 SRIJA  DAS Female No  226 234 UR  4  275.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151287 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  227 235 UR  2  274.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291000 RIA  MONDAL Female No  228 236 UR  4  274.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980919 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  229  11 237 OBC-A  3  273.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399645 ARITRA  DEY Male No  230 238 UR  4  272.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002379351 PRATIBHA  PRIYA Female No  231 239 UR  5  272.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436053 ROSHNI  AGARWAL Female No  232 240 UR  6  271.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871093 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  233  38 241 SC  8  270.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248065 SHOUMITRA  DAS Male No  234 242 UR  6  270.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915988 JAGRITI  BISWAS Female No  235 243 UR  5  270.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612872 NEELAADRI  DEVSHARMA Male No  236 244 UR  6  268.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000804702 ITISHA  DAS Female No  237 245 UR  3  268.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105430 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  238  39 246 SC  4  267.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001037441 ANKHI  SAHA Female No  239 247 UR  4  267.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041644 AMIT  JENA Male No  240 248 UR  1  267.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254006 PEULI  DAS Female No  241  40 249 SC  8  267.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309241 SAYANI  BISWAS Female No  242 250 UR  2  267.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318422 TRISHA  DAS Female No  243 251 UR  4  266.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001711004 SUMANTA  MONDAL Male No  244 252 UR  2  266.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001935390 SAYAN KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  245 253 UR  9  265.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341039 BUBAI  DOLUI Male No  246  41 254 SC  8  265.00  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197796 ANWIT  DUTTA Male No  247 255 UR  16  264.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082691 PRINCE  SINGH Male No  248 256 UR  4  264.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690577 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  249  42 257 SC  4  263.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396925 RANA  SK Male No  250 258 UR  13  263.00  61.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000692154 ADRITA  CHOUDHURI Female No  251 259 UR  3  261.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543100 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  252  12 260 OBC-A  9  260.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324546 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  252  43 261 SC  7  260.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001002968 DEBASMITA  DUTTA Female No  253 262 UR  19  260.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476997 KOYEL  DAS Female No  254 263 UR  1  260.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608906 SANIA  SARFARAZ Female No  255 264 UR  2  259.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163836 RAJASHREE  MUKHERJEE Female No  255 265 UR  7  259.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455298 DIPTASHA  BISWAS Female No  256 266 UR  5  259.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002338670 RITTIKA  NASKAR Female No  257 267 UR  6  258.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080797 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  258  2 268 ST  7  258.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000211475 SRISTI  BISWAS Female No  259 269 UR  2  257.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890885 SUSMITA  BASU Female No  260  44 270 SC  6  255.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786689 HRITHIKA  DEY Female No  261  29 271 OBC-B  19  255.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215386 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  262  30 272 OBC-B  3  254.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049076 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  263  13 273 OBC-A  7  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048594 RAJ  SHAW Male No  264  31 274 OBC-B  11  253.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324057 LISA  PATRA Female No  265 275 UR  3  253.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028783 CHITRITA  KAR Female No  266 276 UR  16  252.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194318 SNEHA  SAMADDAR Female No  267 277 UR  3  252.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941324 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  267  45 278 SC  11  252.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163695 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  268  46 279 SC  7  251.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948005 SHAFIQUA  SHAMIM Female No  269  14 280 OBC-A  9  251.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153138 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  270  15 281 OBC-A  7  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885006 RUCHIRA  GHOSH Female No  271  32 282 OBC-B  7  251.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199121 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  272  47 283 SC  12  251.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389475 SUBIR KUMAR SHAW Male No  273 284 UR  20  250.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042491 KAHANATH  BANO Female No  274 285 UR  7  248.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163625 PRERONA  CHATTERJEE Female No  275 286 UR  7  245.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511001 SNEHA  SANTRA Female No  276 287 UR  2  243.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310652 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  277  48 288 SC  14  243.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531681 AMRIT  RAJ Male No  278 289 UR  20  240.00  69.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375329 DEBALINA  BANERJEE Female No  279 290 UR  22  240.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961915 TUSHAR  SARKAR Male No  280 291 UR  10  239.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070197 SAYANTIKA  KUNDU Female No  281 292 UR  3  239.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377278 SATHI  DEY DAS Female No  282 293 UR  1  238.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647999 ASMITA  THAPA Female No  283 294 UR  3  237.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002155294 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  284  49 295 SC  20  235.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070069 JYOTIMA  KARMAKAR Female No  285 296 UR  2  233.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914169 ZEESHAN  SHABBIR Male No  286 297 UR  3  233.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010610 GHAUSIA  SADAF Female No  287 298 UR  5  231.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659830 SOMSUBHRA  MUKHERJEE Male No  288 299 UR  14  230.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616030 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  289  3 300 ST  12  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538785 SHUBHAM  SINGH Male No  290 301 UR  5  225.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001779029 PRINCE KUMAR MANJHI Male No  291 302 UR  9  224.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002236592 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  292 303 UR  13  223.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777682 KAMAL KALI NATH Female No  293  33 304 OBC-B  4  223.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504613 RUPAM  SARKAR Male No  294  50 305 SC  1  216.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291800 DIPTI  SAHA Female No  295 306 UR  7  215.00  48.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399007 FARHAN  SK Male No  296  16 307 OBC-A  8  212.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827640 NILADRI  DAS Male No  297  34 308 OBC-B  8  206.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barrackpore Rastraguru Surendranath College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:14.46

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Food & Nutrition

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001445601 BORNISHA  GOSWAMI Female No  298 309 UR  20  205.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000869295 SRIJA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  6  393.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421172 SABIHA  SOGRA Female No  8  2 2 OBC-A  13  370.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925939 RUPSA  RUMI Female No  19  3 3 OBC-A  12  362.00  86.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559216 SAIKH MAHFUJ ALI Male No  36  4 4 OBC-A  13  351.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001276294 HASIBA  YEASMIN Female No  90  5 5 OBC-A  9  327.00  74.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417406 SK SANAMAT AHAMED Male No  91  6 6 OBC-A  22  326.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001684775 ARMAN  MONDAL Male No  108  7 7 OBC-A  19  321.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424074 ANIK  PAUL Male No  187  8 8 OBC-A  25  292.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432191 SURAJ  SK Male No  205  9 9 OBC-A  7  286.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947436 RIFAT  BANU Female No  213  10 10 OBC-A  11  282.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980919 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  229  11 11 OBC-A  3  273.00  61.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543100 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  252  12 12 OBC-A  9  260.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000049076 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  263  13 13 OBC-A  7  254.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001948005 SHAFIQUA  SHAMIM Female No  269  14 14 OBC-A  9  251.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153138 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  270  15 15 OBC-A  7  251.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399007 FARHAN  SK Male No  296  16 16 OBC-A  8  212.00  45.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000146331 DEBORSHI  SARDAR Male No  44  1 1 OBC-B  3  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346618 ANANYA  PAL Female No  50  2 2 OBC-B  10  340.00  90.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349495 AYAN  SEAL Male No  53  3 3 OBC-B  11  340.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083067 SNEHA  SINHA Female No  55  4 4 OBC-B  1  339.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626520 MAYUREE  GHOSH Female No  79  5 5 OBC-B  3  331.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035958 AISHEE  DEY Female No  82  6 6 OBC-B  4  330.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117450 BITHIKA  GHOSH Female No  84  7 7 OBC-B  9  329.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317665 ALIVIA  SEAL Female No  87  8 8 OBC-B  12  328.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000790766 MIHIKA  PAUL Female No  92  9 9 OBC-B  1  326.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002417020 SHARMISTHA  PAL Female No  95  10 10 OBC-B  6  324.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841505 ARGHYA  PAUL Male No  96  11 11 OBC-B  16  324.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235918 MOU RANI KARMAKAR Female No  98  12 12 OBC-B  5  324.00  67.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378445 PATRIKA  DAS Female No  109  13 13 OBC-B  8  321.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247946 PRACHETA  PAUL Female No  114  14 14 OBC-B  14  320.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001052880 NATASHA  GHOSH Female No  120  15 15 OBC-B  13  318.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289973 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  127  16 16 OBC-B  1  315.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561920 ASMITA  DAS Female No  129  17 17 OBC-B  17  313.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285661 SANCHITA  VERMA Female No  132  18 18 OBC-B  5  312.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125283 SHREYA  DAS Female No  135  19 19 OBC-B  2  312.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296744 ANUSKA  GHOSH Female No  139  20 20 OBC-B  2  308.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801238 SOHAM  SAHA Male No  146  21 21 OBC-B  3  306.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588545 DEBOPRIYA  GHOSH Female No  152  22 22 OBC-B  1  304.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002034290 SWIKRITI  MAHAPATRA Female No  158  23 23 OBC-B  10  302.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000169819 OSHIKA  PAUL Female No  159  24 24 OBC-B  7  302.00  64.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445515 BHUMIKA  PANDIT Female No  164  25 25 OBC-B  5  301.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745307 NILNAYANA  GARAI Female No  189  26 26 OBC-B  14  291.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273226 ANUSHKA  SAHA Female No  203  27 27 OBC-B  9  286.00  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560731 SWAGATA  RAHA Female No  225  28 28 OBC-B  2  276.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001786689 HRITHIKA  DEY Female No  261  29 29 OBC-B  19  255.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215386 ALIVIA  DAS Female No  262  30 30 OBC-B  3  254.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048594 RAJ  SHAW Male No  264  31 31 OBC-B  11  253.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000885006 RUCHIRA  GHOSH Female No  271  32 32 OBC-B  7  251.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777682 KAMAL KALI NATH Female No  293  33 33 OBC-B  4  223.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001827640 NILADRI  DAS Male No  297  34 34 OBC-B  8  206.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001523459 SAMAPTI  GAYEN Female No  7  1 1 SC  9  374.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311878 SHIBAJIT KR MANDAL Male No  10  2 2 SC  9  368.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001452148 TANISHA  DAS Female No  22  3 3 SC  15  359.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314063 TRISHA  BISWAS Female No  42  4 4 SC  6  346.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416953 DEBJANI  BARMAN Female No  45  5 5 SC  5  344.00  76.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002249591 AVI  MONDAL Male No  49  6 6 SC  14  341.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397740 SUCHISMITA  BISWAS Female No  57  7 7 SC  5  338.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814203 TAMALIKA  BALA Female No  68  8 8 SC  20  335.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945795 ROSHMITA  DAS Female No  72  9 9 SC  4  334.00  80.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947067 PRATIK  BISWAS Male No  75  10 10 SC  21  333.00  72.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829122 TIYASA  MAJUMDER Female No  80  11 11 SC  9  331.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130617 SUBHANJANA  MALLICK Female No  88  12 12 SC  9  328.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205448 SULEKHA  BALA Female No  99  13 13 SC  3  323.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183405 ANAMIKA  BHUIA Female No  110  14 14 SC  5  321.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000426208 SRIJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  118  15 15 SC  2  318.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017520 BIDISHA  SARKAR Female No  128  16 16 SC  9  313.00  92.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358637 SUMIT  PURKAIT Male No  138  17 17 SC  25  309.00  73.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075775 TAMOGHNA  BISWAS Male No  140  18 18 SC  5  308.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000490089 CHANDRAEE  BISWAS Female No  143  19 19 SC  8  307.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903206 ANANYA  GOLDAR Female No  148  20 20 SC  6  305.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619748 AKASH  PATRA Male No  151  21 21 SC  5  304.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039862 SAHELI  RAUTH Female No  160  22 22 SC  15  301.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000756632 NANDINI  DAS Female No  165  23 23 SC  4  300.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382024 TANAY  BISWAS Male No  167  24 24 SC  1  300.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136179 NANDAGOPAL  BISWAS Male No  174  25 25 SC  12  297.00  65.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872453 PUJA  BHUIYA Female No  177  26 26 SC  3  296.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001763996 AMIT  HELA Male No  180  27 27 SC  1  295.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030842 KRITI  BISWAS Female No  184  28 28 SC  11  293.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001674322 TANUSREE  MONDAL Female No  199  29 29 SC  2  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092944 SASWATA  SARKAR Male No  200  30 30 SC  14  287.00  70.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097662 NILABH  PODDAR Male No  202  31 31 SC  2  286.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000687013 ANAMIKA  ADHIKARY Female No  209  32 32 SC  11  285.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495493 MADHUMITA  SARKAR Female No  215  33 33 SC  1  280.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002204648 PRINCE  PRASAD Male No  217  34 34 SC  2  279.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596435 SUDESHNA SOW MONDAL Female No  219  35 35 SC  12  278.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425958 MEHULI  MONDAL Female No  223  36 36 SC  17  277.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098459 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  224  37 37 SC  9  277.00  57.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871093 AMIT KUMAR ROY Male No  233  38 38 SC  8  270.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105430 SHRIYA  SAHANA Female No  238  39 39 SC  4  267.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254006 PEULI  DAS Female No  241  40 40 SC  8  267.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341039 BUBAI  DOLUI Male No  246  41 41 SC  8  265.00  62.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690577 AVINANDITA  SAHA Female No  249  42 42 SC  4  263.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002324546 ANTARA  SARKER Female No  252  43 43 SC  7  260.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890885 SUSMITA  BASU Female No  260  44 44 SC  6  255.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941324 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  267  45 45 SC  11  252.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163695 SHINY  SARKAR Female No  268  46 46 SC  7  251.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199121 DIPANWITA  GAYEN Female No  272  47 47 SC  12  251.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002310652 KAUSHIK  BISWAS Male No  277  48 48 SC  14  243.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002155294 SUVANGI  DAS Female No  284  49 49 SC  20  235.00  59.00  59.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504613 RUPAM  SARKAR Male No  294  50 50 SC  1  216.00  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001478735 SOUMIKA  SARDAR Female No  134  1 1 ST  5  312.00  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080797 SANCHITA  ORAON Female No  258  2 2 ST  7  258.00  53.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616030 SUDIP  KUJUR Male No  289  3 3 ST  12  227.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


